ST87 ST87

Enrollment and Review Change to LB1094

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. In the E&R amendments, ER226:
- a. On page 3, line 20, "22" has been struck and "21" inserted;
- b. On page 31, lines 14 and 15, " $\underline{21}$ and $\underline{22}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{20}$ and $\underline{21}$ " inserted; and in line 26 " $\underline{21}$ to $\underline{23}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{20}$ to $\underline{22}$ " inserted;
- c. On page 40, line 11, " $\underline{23}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{22}$ " inserted; and in line 13 " $\underline{22}$ " and all amendments thereto have been struck and " $\underline{22}$ " inserted;
 - d. On page 43, line 31, "23" has been struck and "22" inserted;
 - e. On page 44, line 5, "21 to 23" has been struck and "20 to 22" inserted;
 - f. On page 45, line 29, "32" has been struck and "31" inserted;
 - g. On page 65, line 29, "40" has been struck and "39" inserted;
 - h. On page 66, line 16, "21, 22" has been struck and "20, 21" inserted;
 - i. On page 68, line 20, "28-116," has been struck; and
 - j. On page 69, line 1, "28-116," has been struck.

(signed) Matt Hansen, Chairperson